
 

Annual meeting 

May 9th 2016 in Copenhagen 

 

10:00  Welcome and brief overview of WP1-Administration and Finances 

 

10:30 WP2 Nordic Societal Security Academy – first year activities – lessons learned 

 

11:00-12:30 Input from WPs 3.1, 3.2., 3.3, 4.1, 4.2, and 4.3 

 

12:30-14:30  LUNCH – NORDRESS Council convenes over lunch 

 

14:30  Input from WPs 5.1, 5.2, 5.3, 5.4, 5.5, 6.1 and 6.2 

 

16:00 Coffee  

 

16:30 Match-making visits 1 – Discussions in informal groups where NORDRESS members plan 

cooperation activities within and between WP tasks in year 2 

 

17: 00 Match-making visits 2 – Partners change places 

 

17: 30 Plenary Presentations and Discussion of Year-2 Plans: WP task leaders say a few words about 

their plans and the group chips in with additional ideas 

 

18:30 Wrap up and closure 

 

18:45 Meeting ends 

 

19:30 NORDRESS Dinner at GORILLA, Flæsketorvet 63 www.restaurantgorilla.dk 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.restaurantgorilla.dk/


List of attendance 

 

Name e-mail 

Adriaan Perrels adriaan.perrels@fmi.fi  

Anna Karlsdóttir  annakar@hi.is  

Antti Kouvo  antti.kouvo@uef.fi 

Arna Hauksdóttir arnah@hi.is 

Ask Elklit aelklit@health.sdu.dk 

Atle Dyegrov atle@krisepsyk.no 

Atte Harjanne  atte.harjanne@fmi.fi  

Carin B. Cuadra carin.cuadra@soch.lu.se 

Charlotte Cederbom charlotte.cederbom@swedgeo.se 

Davíð Egilsson davide@vedur.is 

Edda Björk Þórðardóttir eddat@hi.is 

Emmanuel Pagneux  emmanuel@vedur.is  

Farrokh Nadim  farrokh.nadim@ngi.no  

Guðbrandur Örn Arnarson brandur@sareye.com 

Guðný Björk Eydal  ge@hi.is  

Guðrún Gísladóttir  ggisla@hi.is  

Guðrún Jóhannesdóttir gudrunj@logreglan.is  

Guðrún Pétursdóttir  gudrun@hi.is  

Gunhild Setten gunhild.setten@svt.ntnu.no  

Haakon Lein  haakon.lein@svt.ntnu.no  

Halldór Björnsson  halldor@vedur.is  

Hans Jørgen Henriksen hjh@geus.dk  

Harpa Dís harpadis@hi.is 

Hildur Guðný Ásgeirsdóttir hildurasgeirs@gmail.com 

Ingibjörg Lilja Ómarsdóttir ilo@hi.is  

Jón Örvar Jónsson jonorvar@gmail.com> 

Kristian Lauta kristian.lauta@jur.ku.dk 

Lisa Ekli Lisa.Ekli@nordforsk.org 

Lisa Van Well  lisa.vanwell@swedgeo.se  

Magnús Tumi Guðmundsson mtg@hi.is 

Nancy J G Hurtado njg2@hi.is 

Per Danielsson  per.danielsson@swedgeo.se  

Peter Van der Keur pke@geus.dk 

Rasmus Dahlberg dahlberg@sund.ku.dk 

Sigrún Karlsdóttir sigk@vedur.is/ 

Silje Aurora Andresen silje.a.andresen@svt.ntnu.no  

Soley Mortens Soley.Morthens@nordforsk.org  

Tapio Salonen  tapio.salonen@mah.se 

Torben Sonnenborg  tso@geus.dk 

Uta Reichardt uta.reichardt@gmail.com 

 

mailto:adriaan.perrels@fmi.fi
mailto:adriaan.perrels@fmi.fi
mailto:annakar@hi.is
mailto:annakar@hi.is
mailto:arnah@hi.is
mailto:atte.harjanne@fmi.fi
mailto:atte.harjanne@fmi.fi
mailto:eddat@hi.is
mailto:emmanuel@vedur.is
mailto:farrokh.nadim@ngi.no
mailto:ge@hi.is
mailto:ggisla@hi.is
mailto:gudrunj@logreglan.is
mailto:gudrunj@logreglan.is
mailto:gudrun@hi.is
mailto:gunhild.setten@svt.ntnu.no
mailto:gunhild.setten@svt.ntnu.no
mailto:haakon.lein@svt.ntnu.no
mailto:haakon.lein@svt.ntnu.no
mailto:halldor@vedur.is
mailto:hjh@geus.dk
mailto:harpadis@hi.is
mailto:hildurasgeirs@gmail.com
mailto:ilo@hi.is
mailto:lisa.vawll@swedgeo.se
mailto:lisa.vanwell@swedgeo.se
mailto:mtg@hi.is
mailto:per.danielsson@swedgeo.se
mailto:silje.a.andresen@svt.ntnu.no
mailto:Soley.Morthens@nordforsk.org
mailto:uta.reichardt@gmail.com

